JUSTICE REINVESTMENT SUMMIT 2019

JUSTICE REINVESTMENT SUMMIT AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, February 13

Workshops

THURSDAY, February 14

07:30 am
08:30 am
08:45 am

09:30 am
10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 pm
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:15 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

02:45 pm

03:45 pm
04:00 pm

04:05 pm
05:00 pm

Registration/Check-in
Opening Address: Governor Brown

Keynote Address: Vincent Schiraldi

General Session: Yellow Line Project

Break

Breakout Session: Gender Responsivity in Criminal Justice Systems

Breakout Session: Pre-Trial

Breakout Session: You Have Options — Sexual Assault Reporting

Breakout Session: Understanding and Preventing Criminal Behavior Among People
with Serious Mental lliness

Lunch

General Session: Justice Reinvestment in Oregon

General Session: Understanding and Addressing Implicit Bias, Dr. Erik Girvan
Break

Breakout Session: Current Trends in Oregon Criminal Justice Data

Breakout Session: Understanding and Addressing Implicit Bias, Dr. Erik Girvan
Breakout Session: Gender Responsivity in Criminal Justice

Breakout Session: Judge Steve Leifman

Break

Breakout Session: Pre-Trial

Breakout Session: Report from the Front: The 6th Amend Center assessment of
Public Defense in Oregon

Breakout Session: National SWOT Analysis — Victim Services

Breakout Session: Yellow Line Project

Breakout Session: Behavior Health Justice Reinvestment

Break

Remarks: Chief Justice Walters

General Session: Judge Steve Leifman, Eleventh Judicial Circuit Court of Florida

Reception
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https://www.yellowlineproject.com/
https://www.reportingoptions.org/
https://www.yellowlineproject.com/
https://stepuptogether.org/people/steve-leifman

JUSTICE REINVESTMENT SUMMIT 2019

FRIDAY, February 15

JOINT JUDICIARY LEGISTLATIVE HEARING

US — European Criminal Justice Innovation Program: Lessons From Norway (Times are Tentative)

08:30 am

08:35am
09:30 am
09:40 am

09:50 am

10:45 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Opening Remarks: Senator Winters

Keynote Address: Dr. Craig Haney, U.C. Santa Cruz — Stanford Prison Experiment
Break
Remarks: Don Spector, Founder of Program

General Session: Kim Ekhaugen, Norway, Director of International Programs
Tom Eberhardt, Norway, Governnor of Bastoy
Break

General Session: Exchange Officer Panel — Norway and Oregon
Lunch (Served)
Closing Remarks: Colette Peters

Question and Answer: All Speakers
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