JUSTICE REINVESTMENT SUMMIT AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, February 13

Workshops

THURSDAY, February 14

07:30 am	Registration/Check-in
08:30 am	Opening Address: Governor Brown
08:45 am	Keynote Address: Vincent Schiraldi
09:30 am	General Session: Yellow Line Project
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	Breakout Session: Gender Responsivity in Criminal Justice Systems Breakout Session: Pre-Trial Breakout Session: You Have Options — Sexual Assault Reporting Breakout Session: Understanding and Preventing Criminal Behavior Among People with Serious Mental Illness
11:30 pm	Lunch
12:00 pm	General Session: Justice Reinvestment in Oregon
12:30 pm	General Session: Understanding and Addressing Implicit Bias, Dr. Erik Girvan
01:15 pm	Break
01:30 pm	Breakout Session: Current Trends in Oregon Criminal Justice Data Breakout Session: Understanding and Addressing Implicit Bias, Dr. Erik Girvan Breakout Session: Gender Responsivity in Criminal Justice Breakout Session: Judge Steve Leifman
02:30 pm	Break
02:45 pm	Breakout Session: Pre-Trial Breakout Session: Report from the Front: The 6th Amend Center assessment of Public Defense in Oregon Breakout Session: National SWOT Analysis – Victim Services Breakout Session: Yellow Line Project Breakout Session: Behavior Health Justice Reinvestment
03:45 pm	Break
04:00 pm	Remarks: Chief Justice Walters
04:05 pm	General Session: <u>Judge Steve Leifman</u> , Eleventh Judicial Circuit Court of Florida
05:00 pm	Reception

FRIDAY, February 15

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

JOINT JUDICIARY LEGISTLATIVE HEARING

Closing Remarks: Colette Peters

Question and Answer: All Speakers

US – European Criminal Justice Innovation Program: Lessons From Norway (Times are Tentative)		
08:30 am	Opening Remarks: Senator Winters	
08:35 am	Keynote Address: Dr. Craig Haney, U.C. Santa Cruz – Stanford Prison Experiment	
09:30 am	Break	
09:40 am	Remarks: Don Spector, Founder of Program	
09:50 am	General Session: Kim Ekhaugen, Norway, Director of International Programs Tom Eberhardt, Norway, Governnor of Bastoy	
10:45 am	Break	
11:00 am	General Session: Exchange Officer Panel – Norway and Oregon	
11:45 am	Lunch (Served)	